



+27 66 588 5382



info@wildgearhub.co.za



www.wildgearhub.co.za



UNRIVALLED FAIR CHASE HUNTING OPPORTUNITY
WALK AND STALK AT IT'S BEST
OWNER RUN AND MANAGED
WORLD CLASS HOSPITALITY AND SERVICE

TROPHY BY SPECIES

Black Wildebeest	\$1000	Roan	\$5800
Blesbok	\$450	Sable	\$5000
Blesbok (white)	\$750	Spotted Hyena	\$5500
Blue Wildebeest	\$1300	Springbok (Cape)	\$350
Buffalo (Cape)	\$12 500	Springbok (Black)	\$500
Bontebok	\$1800	Springbok (White)	\$800
Bushbuck (Cape)	\$900	Springbok (Copper)	\$800
Bushpig	\$750	Steenbuck	\$300
Duiker (Grey)	\$250	Tsetsebe	\$2400
Duiker (Blue)	\$1900	Vaal Rhebuck	\$2000
Eland (Cape)	\$2800	Warthog	\$450
Gemsbuck	\$1600	Waterbuck	\$2300
Grysbuck (Cape)	\$1900	Zebra (Burchells)	\$1200
Hartebeest (Red)	\$1100	Zebra (Mountain/Hartmans)	\$2400
Hippo	\$10 500	Porcupine	\$150
Impala	\$450	Black backed jackal	\$300
Klipspringer	\$1600	Caracal	\$700
Kudu (Cape)	\$1700	+ dog pack	\$250
Lechwe (Red)	\$2700	Chacma baboon	\$400
Mountain Reedbuck	\$750	Vervet Monkey	\$100
Nyala	\$2300	Genet	\$250
Oribi	\$2700	Bat eared Fox	\$300
Ostrich	\$500	Aardwolf	\$1600
Reedbuck (Common)	\$1800	Cape Fox	\$500

DAY FEES

\$380 per hunter per day (one hunter with one professional hunter)
\$280 per hunter per day (two hunters with one professional hunter)
\$160 per observer per day
\$100 per child per day (child under 16 years of age)
\$140 per child per day hunting with a parent (child under 16 years of age)
* we charge a day fee for every night spent in camp

OUR DAY FEES INCLUDE

MEALS AND ACCOMMODATION | ALCOHOLIC DRINKS AND BEVERAGES | TRANSFERS TO / FROM PORT ELIZABETH AIRPORT FIELD PREPARATION OF TROPHIES AND TRANSPORT TO THE TAXIDERMIST | VAT | LAUNDRY WHILST IN CAMP WIFI IN CAMP | RIFLE HIRE | FREE OPTIONAL DAY TRIP TO ADDO ELEPHANT NATIONAL PARK

OUR DAY FEES DON'T INCLUDE

AIRFARE | TAXIDERMY WORK | ADDITIONAL TRAVEL TO NON-HUNTING TOURIST ATTRACTIONS (\$0.45 PER KM TRAVELED)

All our safaris are fully inclusive and there are no additional charges throughout your safari with us.



FROM: \$10500

Spiral Slam Hunting Package

FROM \$10 500



FROM: \$7400

Kudu Hunting Package

FROM \$7 400



FROM: \$13 600

Plains Game Hunting Package

FROM \$13 600



FROM: \$10 200

Couples Hunting and Touring Package

FROM \$10 200



FROM: \$6200

Management Hunting Package

FROM \$6 200

